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U-19 Championship
2022/23 26th round, Match #202

Friday, 12.05.2023, 13:30, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 19°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 : 0

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 Ihnatenko Denys
20 Husiev Oleksii
3 Bol Anton
17 Filatov Arsenii
8 Benediuk Artem (C)
2 Ramadani Reshat
22 Malysh Navin
14 Yatsyk Oleksandr
19 Matkevych Andrii
7 Kremchanin Dmytrii
11 Horbach Ihor

Substitutes
12 Avramenko Yurii
5 Syzoniuk Yehor
6 Kotukha Ivan
18 Salenko Roman
21 Boicheniuk Maksym
10 Hrokholskyi Artem
16 Yanchyshyn Nazar
25 Zorenko Maksym
15 Teteria Maksym
9 Slesar Artem

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor

31 Pirozhok Danylo
5 Markov Maksym
2 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr (C)
18 Makzenko Nazarii
19 Ishymskyi Danylo
17 Baraniuk Oleksandr
3 Hrazhdan Dmytro
9 Prysiazhniuk Artem
71 Melnyk Bohdan
8 Ratushniak Oleksandr
16 Shchekotylin Maksym

Substitutes
1 Shyriaiev Ivan
10 Ursolov Stanislav
22 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr
20 Drach Mykyta
21 Boiko Volodymyr
13 Novytskyi Ivan
11 Cheprakov Andrii

Coach
Didenko Anatolii

Referee:
Trach Artem
Assistant 1:
Moshkovskyi Vladyslav
Assistant 2:
Sliusar Yevhen
4th Official:
Hrytsai Vladyslav
Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 26th round, Match #202
Friday, 12.05.2023, 13:30, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 19°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv 1 : 0 «Chornomorets» Odesa
14 Yatsyk Oleksandr 43'

3 Bol Anton
5 Syzoniuk Yehor 46'

2 Ramadani Reshat
6 Kotukha Ivan 46'

22 Malysh Navin
25 Zorenko Maksym 46'

58' 17 Baraniuk Oleksandr
22 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr

58' 8 Ratushniak Oleksandr
10 Ursolov Stanislav

11 Horbach Ihor 59'

11 Horbach Ihor
9 Slesar Artem 70'

72' 71 Melnyk Bohdan

19 Matkevych Andrii 74'

81' 3 Hrazhdan Dmytro
20 Drach Mykyta

19 Matkevych Andrii
21 Boicheniuk Maksym 81'

17 Filatov Arsenii 85'

86' 5 Markov Maksym
13 Novytskyi Ivan

5 Syzoniuk Yehor 90'
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